LP-UALCD12MM2 Loaded UniFiber™ Adapter panel Module, with 6 pcs. LC Duplex adapters Multimode OM3/OM4, UPC, Aqua color (12 cores)

LPUALCD12MM2_SS_ENB01W

Features:

- Assures flexibility and ease of network deployment and moves, adds and changes.
- Provides a complete system solution for conecctivity.
- Zirconia ceramic Sleeves.
- Adapter panel Module size: 130*30mm.
- The Unifiber™ Adapter panel Module is recommended to be used with Unifiber™ Optical Distribution Frames by LanPro





LP-UALCD12MM2 Loaded UniFiber™ Adapter panel Module, with 6 pcs. LC Duplex adapters Multimode OM3/OM4, UPC, Aqua color (12 cores)

The UniFiber $^{\text{TM}}$ Adapter panel Module, Loaded with 6 pcs. LC Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 adapters include a zirconia ceramic split sleeves to fit with the network requirements.



How to Order

LP-UALCD12MM2

Loaded UniFiber™ Adapter Panel Module, with 6 pcs. LC Duplex adapters Multimode OM3/OM4, Aqua color (12 cores)

LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.